Golatti-Sprint 2021

Name, Jg.

Abbey Wall, 2006
Adrian Schitterle, 1984
Alisha Valsecchi, 2011
Alwin Seiverth, 1978
Amélie Glauser, 2014
Andreas Niedermayr, 1975
Andri Eiholzer, 2008
Anik Baur, 2013

Anja Kern, 1983

Anke Sach, 1964

Anna Alder, 2010
Anouk Eugster, 2018
Beat Wernli, 1958

Béla Runggaldier, 2008
Céline Glauser, 2012
Daniel Bernoulli, 1986
Dario Mosimann, 1994
Dominique Eugster, 1983
Dominique Gross, 1978
Doris Valsecchi, 1983
Elina Gloor, 2010

Elina von Dach, 2012
Fabian Eugster, 1982
Fabiana Riediker, 2009
Fabio Giordano, 1973
Felix Weber, 1976

Finn Eiholzer, 2010
Fiona Rueger, 2008
Gary Gloor, 1976

Gian Hess, 2011

Jace Seidel, 2011

Jill Christen, 2011
Jonas von Dach, 2012
Joya Seidel, 2013

Julia Kempf, 1985
Leon Eberhard, 2014
Lia Frey, 2013

Linus Lingg, 1994
Linus Richner, 2014
Lio Christen, 2011
Louis Hess, 2010

Lynn Martin, 2011

Ort

Suhr
Weiningen
Erlinsbach
Buchs
Brugg
Oberentfelden
Suhr
Aarau
Aarau
Aarau
Aarau
Lenzburg
Sins
Aarau
Brugg
Aarau
Unterentfelden
Lenzburg
Unterentfelden
Erlinsbach
Aarau
Kuttigen
Lenzburg
Aarau
Buchs
Suhr

Suhr
Villigen
Aarau
Kattigen
Aarau
Buchs
Kattigen
Erlinsbach
Weiningen

Neuhausen am Rheinfall

Kattigen
Aarau
Erlinsbach
Buchs
Kattigen
Lenzburg

Zeit
31.94
34.94
43.97
36.56
51.75
37.65
35.94
4481
38.69
56.84
33.78

1:43.06
49.50
34.85
42.31
29.40
29.34

1:00.41
30.28
39.72
36.78
42.09

1:43.06
35.94
45.63
28.03
37.93
39.65
29.12
41.35
40.03
39.13
50.90
42.75
35.82
49.62

1:02.56
31.71
56.65
37.66
39.50
37.09

Rangliste (alph.)
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Malaika Rufo, 1997
Malin Ekdahl, 1987

Maria Montserrat Rivas Balifio, 1977

Markus Meyer, 1991
Matthias Annaheim, 1987
Maxime Perret, 1991
Melanie Schmid, 2014
Melinda-Sue Gross, 2016
Michael Paumann, 1967
Mona Schmid, 2016
Nanda Adhikari, 2012
Nerea Oubel Rivas, 1997
Nevio Rueger, 2010
Nevio Seidel, 2011
Niklas Martin, 2013

Noah Alder, 2014

Noée Eugster, 2015
Noélia Hess, 2008
Pascal Rueger, 1980
Pazun Shoeib, 2010
René Kern, 1956

René Valsecchi, 1973
Riana Gloor, 2008

Robin Gloor, 2006

Robin Talia Hitz, 2010
Roger Ernst, 1990
Roger Schmid, 1982
Ruedi Glauser, 1945
Schweiger Patrick, 1988
Selina Richner, 2012
Selina Wernli, 1992
Severin Bingesser, 1991
Simon Meyer, 1994
Spurti the Mascot, a. K.
Summer Hoffmann, 2008
Tina Rattaggi, 1981
Travis Miller, 2013
Yannik Wildi, 1998
Yannis Valsecchi, 2013
Yohannes Measho, 1978

Ort

Baden
Rombach
Buchs
Aarau
Aarau

Suhr
Aarau Rohr
Unterentfelden
Meisterschwanden
Aarau Rohr
Aarau
Buchs
Villigen
Erlinsbach
Lenzburg
Aarau
Lenzburg
Kittigen
Villigen
Aarau
Brittnau
Erlinsbach
Aarau
Aarau
Moriken
Erlinsbach
Aarau Rohr
Brugg
Wohlen
Erlinsbach
Suhr
Aarau
Aarau
Aarau
Suhr
Aarau
Suhr
Aarau
Erlinsbach
Aarau

Zeit
49.62
41.41

1:05.25
29.97
25.93
30.47
58.72

1:01.90
34.41

1.08.47
42.07
51.28
46.10
39.81
49.60
46.06

1:00.41
37.18
34.37
44.60
34.97
33.84
29.81
25.96
39.18
26.03

1.08.47

1:01.06
30.00
42.71
55.28
29.75
31.34
48.41
40.09
45.25

1:.02.34
27.82
44.65
31.37

Rangliste (alph.)

22



